

Appendix B – Information regarding new or changed Designated Contact Persons

Certified Adviser:	
Applicable commencing:	
New or changed Designated Contact Persons at the Certified Adviser The persons listed below means employees at the Certified Adviser who are responsible for the Issuers to which the firm is attached as Certified Adviser. At least one such person shall at all times be available during normal trading hours to answer any queries from the Exchange. The names of such persons shall be available on Nasdaq First North Growth Market's website. Please note that at least two persons must be included.	
Name:	
E-mail:	
Telephone number:	
Cell phone number:	
Name:	
E-mail:	
Telephone number:	
Cell phone number:	
Place:	Date:
Signature (Certified Adviser)	